
Sr. No. माह/Month दिनाांक/ Date दिवस /Day /प्रदियोदििा Activity/competition स्तर/Level Remark

1 O6/O4/2024 Saturday House Formation & House meeting

2 20/04/2024 Saturday English Calligraphy Junior/Senior House wise

3 27/04/2024 Saturday Creative Writing  (English Essay) Junior/Senior House wise

4 O4/05/2024 Saturday English Extempore Junior/Senior House wise

5 21/06/2024 Friday During the Assembly

22/06/2024 Saturday English Debate Junior/Senior House wise

6 29/06/2024 Saturday Quiz (SOCIAL SCIENCE) Junior/Senior House wise

7 O6/O7/2024 Saturday Display Board Decoration Comp. Junior/Senior House wise

8 20/07/2024 Saturday Solo Dance Junior/Senior House wise

9 27/07/2024 Saturday House wise

10 O3/O8/2024 Saturday Poster Making (Freedom Fighter) Junior/Senior House wise

11 15/08/2024 Thursday

12 17/08/2024 Saturday Science Quiz Junior/Senior House wise

24/08/2024 Saturday English Poem Recitation Junior/Senior House wise

13 31/08/2024 Saturday कथा वाचन (हहिंदी) Junior/Senior सभी सदन 

15 O5/O9/2024 Thursday

O7/9/2024 शहनवार हहिंदी नारा लेखन Junior/Senior सभी सदन 

16 14/09/2024 बुधवार

17 21/09/2024 शहनवार हहिंदी आशु भाषण Junior/Senior सभी सदन 

18 28/09/2024 शहनवार हहिंदी कहवता पाठ Junior/Senior सभी सदन 

19 O2/10/2024 Thursday

20 O5/10/2024 Saturday Rangoli Making Competition Junior/Senior House wise

21 19/10/2024 Saturday Hindi Speech on Cleanliness Junior/Senior House wise

22 26/10/2024 Saturday Diya Making/Best out of Waste Junior/Senior House wise

23 31/10/2024 Thursday

24 14/11/2024 Thursday

25 23/11/2024 Saturday Hindi Debate Junior/Senior House wise

26 30/11/2024 Saturday Group Dance Junior/Senior House wise

28 O7/12/2024 Saturday सिंसृ्कत श्लोक पाठ Junior/Senior House wise

29 21/12/2024 Sunday

32 18/01/2025 Saturday Group Song ( Patriotic) Hindi Junior/Senior House wise

25/01/2025 Sunday Solo Song Junior/Senior House wise

33 26/01/2025 Sunday

34 30/01/2025 Thursday

35 21/02/2025 Thursday

36 28/02/2025 Thursday

Note:            1 Programmes are subject to change as and when needed.

2 A Child can participate in any two individual competitions, Two group Competitions & all  

mass Competitions.

प्राचायय /PRINCIPAL

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय गोमतीनगर (प्रथम पाली)लखनऊ

KVS Foundation Day Celebration
December

Republic Day Celebration

Martyrs' Day

August

Independence Day Celebration

दिक्षक दिवस समारोह /Teachers' Day Celebration

September दहांिी दिवस

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (SHIFT-1) GOMTINAGAR,LUCKNOW
CCA CALENDER SESSION 2024-25

June

July

International Yoga Day Celebration

April/May

CCA Coordinator

Investiture Ceremony

National Science Day

International Mothertongue Day Celebration.

January

February

Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti

National Unity Day Celebration

October

Bal Diwas Celebration

November


